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John R. Kasich, Governor
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Development
Services Agency

David Goodman, Director

Mary Oakley, Supervisor (614) 644-9226
Mary.Oakley@development.ohio.gov

[ A - Elizabeth Baxter (614) 466-9336
Elizabeth.Baxter@development.ohio.gov
38 - Ben Kepple (614) 466-1880
Ben.Kepple@development.ohio.gov

) C - Tim Leasure (614) 466-9105
Timothy.Leasure@development.ohio.gov
D - Jordan Lewis (614) 466-0060
Jordan.Lewis@development.ohio.gov

I : - David Pasquariello (614) 466-8787
David.Pasquariello@development.ohio.gov
= - Jessie Powers (614) 466-0201

Jessie.Powers@development.ohio.gov

I CDBG Entitlement Counties



